
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/07/18 1st Payment 5,794,803

2nd Payment 6,084,543
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 6,388,770

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 6,708,208

5th Payment 7,043,619
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 7,395,800
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 7,765,590
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 8,153,869
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 8,561,563
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 8,989,641
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,101,656 $112,461,045 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.5% 25.3% 11th Payment 9,439,123
7 01/31/18 Wed $30,194,364 $128,016,423 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 5.0% 29.1% 12th Payment 9,911,079
8 02/03/18 Sat $35,875,122 $148,678,886 $145,000,000 $87,600,000 1.655 6.0% 33.3% 13th Payment 10,406,633
9 02/07/18 Wed $31,305,276 $164,225,358 $165,000,000 $99,700,000 1.655 5.2% 36.8% 14th Payment 10,926,964

10 02/10/18 Sat $36,681,166 $185,197,459 $184,000,000 $109,500,000 1.680 6.1% 40.6% 15th Payment 11,473,313
11 02/14/18 Wed $37,030,108 $203,864,718 $203,000,000 $120,800,000 1.680 6.1% 44.3% 16th Payment 12,046,978
12 02/17/18 Sat $42,525,078 $225,302,049 $223,000,000 $132,700,000 1.680 7.0% 48.2% 17th Payment 12,649,327
13 02/21/18 Wed $39,219,666 $245,073,088 $246,000,000 $146,400,000 1.680 6.5% 51.6% 18th Payment 13,281,793
14 02/24/18 Sat $45,733,736 $271,000,736 $269,000,000 $158,400,000 1.698 7.5% 55.2% 19th Payment 13,945,883
15 02/28/18 Wed $45,712,126 $294,291,590 $293,000,000 $172,600,000 1.698 7.5% 58.6% 20th Payment 14,643,177
16 03/03/18 Sat $55,422,738 $318,731,171 $321,000,000 $191,300,000 1.678 9.0% 62.3% 21st Payment 15,375,336

17 03/07/18 Wed $58,168,680 $348,019,695 $348,000,000 $207,400,000 1.678 9.5% 65.9% 22nd Payment 16,144,103
18 03/10/18 Sat $74,266,469 $385,413,619 $385,000,000 $229,400,000 1.678 11.9% 70.0% 23rd Payment 16,951,308
19 03/14/18 Wed $101,795,191 $436,668,535 $0 1.678 16.0% 74.8% 24th Payment 17,798,874
20 03/17/18 Sat $148,532,938 $511,456,384 $0 1.678 22.4% 80.4% 25th Payment 18,688,817
21 03/21/18 Wed $290,116,293 $657,532,895 $0 1.678 39.1% 88.1% 26th Payment 19,623,258

22 03/24/18 Sat $438,172,167 $878,157,048 $0 1.678 52.8% 94.4% 27th Payment 20,604,421
23 03/28/18 Wed $427,341,300 $1,093,327,749 $0 1.678 51.9% 97.3% 28th Payment 21,634,642
24 03/31/18 Sat $854,435,725 $1,523,544,846 $0 1.678 76.8% 99.4% 29th Payment 22,716,374
25 04/04/18 Wed $854,682,600 $1,953,886,248 $0 1.678 76.8% 99.9% 30th Payment 23,852,193
26 04/07/18 Sat $1,623,427,877 $0 $0 1.678 93.8% 100.0%

Total 385,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/7/2018


